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Fort Wayne North Side High School
2018 - 2019 BASKETBALL B F

Date Event Start Time Location
Sat Nov 24 Turkey Tourney 9:00 AM NORTH SIDE (MAIN GYM/NS) Home

Mon Dec 3 SOUTH SIDE 6:00 PM SOUTH SIDE Away

Mon Dec 10 SNIDER 6:00 PM NORTH SIDE Home

Tue Dec 11 HUNTINGTON 6:00 PM HUNTINGTON Away

Fri Dec 21 south side holiday T. 4:30 PM SOUTH SIDE Away

Sat Dec 22 south side holiday T. 9:00 AM SOUTH SIDE Away

Mon Jan 7 NORTHROP 6:00 PM NORTHROP Away

Thu Jan 10 WAYNE 6:00 PM WAYNE Away

Mon Jan 14 HOMESTEAD 6:00 PM HOMESTEAD Home

Mon Jan 21 LEO 6:00 PM Fort Wayne North Side High School Home

Tue Jan 22 WARSAW 6:00 PM Fort Wayne North Side High School Home

Thu Jan 24 CONCORDIA 6:00 PM CONCORDIA Away

Tue Feb 5 CARROLL 6:00 PM CARROLL Away

Fri Feb 8 DWENGER 6:00 PM Fort Wayne North Side High School Home

Fri Feb 15 LUERS 6:00 PM LUERS Away


